CHANAAYA
Ll HoD,




i I i Cn - SR

et

/\/\



CHANAAYA
Ll oD

BOUILLABAISSE (S, D)
LENTIL SOUP (V)

QUINOA SALAD (GE V)
Avocado, Kale

CLASSIC CAESAR (D)

Romaine, Parmesan Shaving, Anchovies, Caesar Dressing
Prawns (S)

Chicken

Lobster (S)

GREEK SALAD (GE V.D)
Cucumber, Datterino Tomatoes, Feta, Kalamata Olives

BURRATA HEIRLOOM TOMATO SALAD (V, D)
Basil, Balsamic Vinagrette, Virgin Olive Ol

FATTOUSH (V)
Cucumber, Tomatoes, Radish

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N)NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax
We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.

AED
70
55

75

105
95
150

68

85

80



CHANAAYA
Ll oD

SALTED EDAMAME (V. GF)

CRISPY CALAMARI
Spicy Mayo

SPRING ROLLS (V)
Vegetables, Sweet and Sour Dipping Sauce

TUNA CARPACCIO (GF)
Yellow Fin Tuna, Tomato, Fennel Seed, Tomato Vinaigrette

SELECTION OF HOT MEZZEH (N)
Kibbeh, Cheese Rakakat, Spinach Fatayar

BUTTER CHICKEN (N)
Garam Masala, Corriander, Red Chilli Powder, Cream

WAGYU CHEESEBURGER
Brioche Bun, Cheddar, Veal Bacon, Tomato, Onion,
Barbeque Sauce

PAN FRIED SEA BREAM
Piperade-Espelette Sauce

ROASTED SALMON
Sauteed Spinach

GRILLED AUSTRALIAN/ US RIB EYE STEAK
Mashed Potato, Sauteed Vegetables

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N)NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax
We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.

50
75

5

90

95

115

115

190

190

220



CHANAAYA

L

oD,

SPAGHETTI
Tomato sauce, Parmesan cheese

PENNE
Pesto Sauce

STONE - OVEN BAKED PIZZA
Margherita / Regina / Diavola

CHICKPEA PASTA (GF)
Prawns, Tomatoes, Basil

CREME BRULEE

SEASONAL FRUITS TART (N)
TIRAMISU

HOMEMADE BAKLAVA (N)

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N)NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax
We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.

J L

90

90

90

105

55
55
55
60



CHANAAYA
Ll oD

LEMON MINT
ORANGE JUICE, APPLE JUICE, CARROT JUICE
MANGO JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, WATERMELON JUICE

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, 7UP. DIET 7UP. MIRINDA
TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE, BITTER LEMON

RED BULL*

ESPRESSO

AED
32
38

40

30

45

32

DOUBLE ESPRESSO, CAPPUCCINO, CAFE LATTE, TURKISH COFFEE 38

ENGLISH BREAKFAST. PEPPERMINT, EARL GREY

CHAMOMILE, RED BERRIES, GREEN TEA
JASMINE TEA, MOROCCAN MINT

SMALL
AL AIN STILL WATER 15
ACQUA PANNA 30
SAN PELLEGRINO 30

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N)NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax
*As per Dubai law, the sale of energy drinks to consumers below 16 years old is prohibited
We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.

32
38

LARGE
30
40
40



CHANAAYA
Ll oD

GIN GARDEN
Freshly muddled Cucumber, Lime, Gin, Soda Water

ELDERFLOWER MOJITO
Freshly muddled Lime & Min, Light Rum, Elderflower Liqueur

DRAGON BLOSSOM
Freshly muddled Lime, Sour Cherry Purke,
Rose water, Vodka, Cranberry Juice

ROSE & LYCHEE MARTINI
Fresh Lychee, Rose water, Vodka, Cranberry Juice

CUCUMBER LEMONADE
Freshly muddled Cucumber, Lime, Lemon, Soda water, Agave Syrup

BERRY COLADA
Coconut milk, Pineapple Juice, Raspberry Purke

MANGO TANGO
Fresh Banana, Mango, Coconut milk, Coconut Syrup

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N)NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax
*As per Dubai law, the sale of energy drinks to consumers below 16 years old is prohibited
We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.

68

68

68

68

42

42

46



CHANAAYA

L At oD

GLASS BOITLE
GANCIA PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY 70 350
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN YELLOW LABEL BRUT 125 625
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN ROSE 695
ARDESIA PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY 48 240
CHATEAU MINUTY M DE MINUTY ROSE. FRANCE 365
JEAN DES VIGNES BLANC, FRANCE 48 240
ANCORA PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY 60 300
MATUA VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND )5 375
CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE RIESLING, USA 420
DOMAINE LAROCHE CHABLIS, FRANCE 540
JEAN DES VIGNES ROUGE, FRANCE 48 240
TWO TRACKS PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND 64 320
LUIGI BOSCA FINCA LA LINDA MALBEC, ARGENTINA 65 325
TORRES IBERICOS CRIANZA, RIOJA, SPAIN 355

PEPPOLI ANTINORI CHIANTI CLASSICO, ITALY 480

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N)NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax
*As per Dubai law, the sale of energy drinks to consumers below 16 years old is prohibited
We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.



CHANAAYA

HEINEKEN
CORONA

PERONI

RUSSIAN STANDARD
GREY GOOSE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY TEN
HENDRICK'S

JOSE CUERVO GOLD
PATRON SILVER

BACARDI SUPERIOR
SAILORS JERRY

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N)NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax
*As per Dubai law, the sale of energy drinks to consumers below 16 years old is prohibited
We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.

L

oD,

J L

46
48

48

30 ML

45
70

45
60
65

45
60

45
45



CHANAAYA
Ll oD

30 ML
JW BLACK LABEL 60
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS 65
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS 60
THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS 5
JAMESON'S 60
JACK DANIELS, OLD NO7 60
HENNESSY V.S 60
HENNESSY V.S.OP 75

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N)NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax
*As per Dubai law, the sale of energy drinks to consumers below 16 years old is prohibited
We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.



CHANAAYA
Ll oD

ALPHABET SOUP
Roasted Tomato, Alphabet Pasta, Grilled Cheese Sandwich

HERITAGE VEGGIE STICKS (V)
Batonnet Cut Fresh Vegetables with Hummus

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD (D)
Baby Gem Lettuce with Parmesan, Caesar Dressing, Crispy Bacon

GRILLED CHICKEN

CHOICE OF PASTA: SPAGHETTI, PENNE, FUSILLI (D)
Bolognese, Tomato, Carbonara, Cream sauce

MARGHERITA PIZZA (D)
Cooked in Morello Wood Pizza Oven, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese

FISH AND CHIPS
Breaded Fish

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N)NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax
We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.

AED

3l

37

43

143
40

43

43



CHANAAYA
Ll oD

STEAMED RICE, CORN, VEGETABLES,
MASHED POTATO, FRENCH FRIES

RED VELVET LOLLIPOP
Red Velvet Sponge, Cream Cheese, Whipped Cream, Chocolate

ICE CREAM SANDWICH
Choice of: Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Chocolate Ice Cream
Oreo Ccookies, Feuilletine Flakes

FRUIT PLATTER
Seasonal fruits

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N)NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax
We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.

20

38

38

35



	HANAAYA LUNCH AND BEVERAGE MENU V6.pdf
	HANAAYA KIDS

