





SOUPS	AED
BOUILLABAISSE (S, D)	70
LENTIL SOUP (V)	55
SALADS	
QUINOA SALAD (GF, V)	75
Avocado, Kale	
CLASSIC CAESAR (D)	
Romaine, Parmesan Shaving, Anchovies, Caesar Dressing	105
Prawns (S)	105
Chicken	95
Lobster (S)	150
GREEK SALAD (GF, V, D)	68
Cucumber, Datterino Tomatoes, Feta, Kalamata Olives	
BURRATA HEIRLOOM TOMATO SALAD (V, D)	85
Basil, Balsamic Vinagrette, Virgin Olive Oil	
FATTOUSH (V)	80
Cucumber, Tomatoes, Radish	

(V) VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N) NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.



APPETIZERS

Salted Edamame (V, GF)	50
CRISPY CALAMARI Spicy Mayo	75
SPRING ROLLS (V) Vegetables, Sweet and Sour Dipping Sauce	75
TUNA CARPACCIO (GF) Yellow Fin Tuna, Tomato, Fennel Seed, Tomato Vinaigrette	90
SELECTION OF HOT MEZZEH (N) Kibbeh, Cheese Rakakat, Spinach Fatayar	95
MAIN COURSES	
BUTTER CHICKEN (N) Garam Masala, Corriander, Red Chilli Powder, Cream	115
WAGYU CHEESEBURGER	115
Brioche Bun, Cheddar, Veal Bacon, Tomato, Onion, Barbeque Sauce	
PAN FRIED SEA BREAM Piperade-Espelette Sauce	190

ROASTED SALMON Sauteed Spinach

GRILLED AUSTRALIAN/ US RIB EYE STEAK Mashed Potato, Sauteed Vegetables

> (V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N) NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.

190

220

CHANAAYA

PIZZA AND PASTA

SPAGHETTI Tomato sauce, Parmesan cheese	90
PENNE Pesto Sauce	90
STONE - OVEN BAKED PIZZA Margherita / Regina / Diavola	90
CHICKPEA PASTA (GF) Prawns, Tomatoes, Basil	105

DESSERTS

CRÈME BRULÈE	55
SEASONAL FRUITS TART (N)	55
TIRAMISU	55
HOMEMADE BAKLAVA (N)	60

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N) NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.



JUICES		AED
LEMON MINT		32
ORANGE JUICE, APPLE JUICE, CARROT JUICE		38
MANGO JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, WATERMELON J	UICE	40
SOFT DRINKS		
PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, 7UP, DIET 7UP, MIRINDA		30
TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE, BITTER LEMON		
RED BULL*		45
COFFEE		
ESPRESSO		32
DOUBLE ESPRESSO, CAPPUCCINO, CAFÉ LATTE,	TURKISH COF	FEE 38
TEA		
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, PEPPERMINT, EARL GREY		32
CHAMOMILE, RED BERRIES, GREEN TEA JASMINE TEA, MOROCCAN MINT		38
WATER	SMALL	LARGE
AL AIN STILL WATER	15	30
ACQUA PANNA	30	40

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N) NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax *As per Dubai law, the sale of energy drinks to consumers below 16 years old is prohibited We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint. 40

30

SAN PELLEGRINO

CHANAAYA

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

GIN GARDEN Freshly muddled Cucumber, Lime, Gin, Soda Water	68
ELDERFLOWER MOJITO Freshly muddled Lime & Mint, Light Rum, Elderflower Liqueur	68
DRAGON BLOSSOM Freshly muddled Lime, Sour Cherry PurÈe, Rose water, Vodka, Cranberry Juice	68
ROSE & LYCHEE MARTINI Fresh Lychee, Rose water, Vodka, Cranberry Juice	68
SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS	
CUCUMBER LEMONADE Freshly muddled Cucumber, Lime, Lemon, Soda water, Agave Syrup	42
BERRY COLADA Coconut milk, Pineapple Juice, Raspberry PurÈe	42
MANGO TANGO Fresh Banana, Mango, Coconut milk, Coconut Syrup	46

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N) NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax *As per Dubai law, the sale of energy drinks to consumers below I6 years old is prohibited We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.



CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING	GLASS	BOTTLE
GANCIA PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY	70	350
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN 'YELLOW LABEL' BRUT	125	625
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN ROSE		695
ROSEWINE		
ARDESIA PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY	48	240
CHATEAU MINUTY M DE MINUTY ROSÉ, FRANCE		365
WHITE WINE		
JEAN DES VIGNES BLANC, FRANCE	48	240
ANCORA PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY	60	300
MATUA VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND	75	375
CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE RIESLING, USA		420
DOMAINE LAROCHE CHABLIS, FRANCE		540
RED WINE		
JEAN DES VIGNES ROUGE, FRANCE	48	240
TWO TRACKS PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND	64	320
LUIGI BOSCA FINCA LA LINDA MALBEC, ARGENTINA	65	325
TORRES IBERICOS CRIANZA, RIOJA, SPAIN		355
PEPPOLI ANTINORI CHIANTI CLASSICO, ITALY		480

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N) NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax *As per Dubai law, the sale of energy drinks to consumers below 16 years old is prohibited We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.



BEER	
HEINEKEN	46
CORONA	48
PERONI	48
SPIRITS	30 ML
VODKA	
RUSSIAN STANDARD	45
GREY GOOSE	70
GIN	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	45
TANQUERAY TEN	60
HENDRICK'S	65
TEQUILA	
JOSÉ CUERVO GOLD	45
PATRON SILVER	60
RUM	
BACARDI SUPERIOR	45
SAILOR'S JERRY	45
(V) VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N) NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE	

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N) NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax *As per Dubai law, the sale of energy drinks to consumers below 16 years old is prohibited We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.



CDIDITC	
SPIRITS	30 ML
WHISKY	
JW BLACK LABEL	60
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	65
SINGLE MALT	
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS	60
THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS	75
IRISH WHISKY	
JAMESON'S	60
AMERICAN WHISKY	
JACK DANIEĽS, OLD NO.7	60
COGNAC	
HENNESSY V.S	60
HENNESSY V. S.O.P	75

(V)VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N) NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax *As per Dubai law, the sale of energy drinks to consumers below I6 years old is prohibited We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.



KIDS MENU

STARTERS	AED
ALPHABET SOUP Roasted Tomato, Alphabet Pasta, Grilled Cheese Sandwich	31
HERITAGE VEGGIE STICKS (V) Batonnet Cut Fresh Vegetables with Hummus	37
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD (D) Baby Gem Lettuce with Parmesan, Caesar Dressing, Crispy Bacon	43
MAINS SIDES	
GRILLED CHICKEN	43
CHOICE OF PASTA: SPAGHETTI, PENNE, FUSILLI (D) Bolognese, Tomato, Carbonara, Cream sauce	40
MARGHERITA PIZZA (D) Cooked in Morello Wood Pizza Oven, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese	43
FISH AND CHIPS Breaded Fish	43

(V) VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N) NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.



20

SIDES STEAMED RICE, CORN, VEGETABLES, MASHED POTATO, FRENCH FRIES DESSERTS RED VELVET LOLLIPOP

RED VELVET LOLLIPOP38Red Velvet Sponge, Cream Cheese, Whipped Cream, Chocolate38ICE CREAM SANDWICH38Choice of: Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Chocolate Ice Cream38Oreo Ccookies, Feuilletine Flakes35

Seasonal fruits

(V) VEGETARIAN (A) ALCOHOL (S) SHELLFISH (N) NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and tax We use seasonal produce from trusted regional suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint.